Cowan, Liebowitz & Latman, P.C.

LAW OFFICES

1133 Avenue of the Americas • New York, NY 10036-6799

Telephone (212) 790-9200 • Web www.cll.com • Fax (212) 575-0671

T14405

William M. Borchard Direct (212) 790-9290 wmb@cll.com

September 12, 2000

200003393952--9 -09/15/00--01004--002 ******87.50 ******

EXPRESS MAIL NO. 551295651

Divisions of Corporations P.O. Box 7327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

200003393952---S 17/07/00--01139--003 *****87.50 *******\$7.50**

Re: Salvador Dali Museum, Inc.

Service Mark SALVADOR DALI MUSEUM

Registration No. T14405 dated April 24, 1991

in Florida Our Ref. 16948

Dear Sirs:

We attach the following:

- 1. Renewal Application;
- 2. Check to cover filing fee (\$87.50)

IIO: 28 STATE FLORIDA

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the enclosures by returning the attached post card.

Name Please address all communications, either by mail or telephone, to the undersigned.

Availability	
Document Examiner	DCC
Al color	DCC
Enclosures	.c
Encrosures	ردان
10 2 seniyer	المال

Respectfully submitted,

COWAN, LIEBOWITZ & LATMAN, P.C. Attorneys for Registrant

By: William M. Borobard

I work would

oous some

WMB/NML/16948/00/434328.1

700 mm 304,67

Cowan, Liebowitz & Latman, P.C.

LAW OFFICES

1133 Avenue of the Americas • New York, NY 10036-6799

Telephone (212) 790-9200 • Web www.cll.com • Fax (212) 575-0671

William M. Borchard Direct (212) 790-9290 wmb@cll.com

October 24, 2000

EXPRESS MAIL NO. 432134795

Florida Department of State Divisions of Corporations P.O. Box 7327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Attention: Diane Cushing, Corporate Specialist

Re: Salvador Dali Museum, Inc.

Service Mark SALVADOR DALI MUSEUM

Registration No. T14405 dated April 24, 1991 in Class 41 and 42

in Florida

Your Ref.: 000A00049628

Dear Ms. Cushing:

Enclosed please find the following:

- 1. A copy of your letter dated September 20, 2000 with the original renewal application;
 - 2. A check in the amount of \$87.50 to cover the filing fee for the additional class

Cowan, Liebowitz & Latman, P.C.

October 24, 2000 Page 2

Kindly proceed with the filing of the above renewal application and address all communications, either by mail or telephone, to the undersigned.

Respectfully submitted,

COWAN, LIEBOWITZ & LATMAN, P.C. Attorneys for Registrant

Enclosures

William M. Borchard



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

September 20, 2000

WILLIAM M. BORCHARD COWAN, LIEBOWITZ & LATMAN, P.C. 1133 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK, NY 10036-6799

SUBJECT: SALVADOR DALI MUSEUM

Ref. Number: T14405

We have received your document for SALVADOR DALI MUSEUM and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The fee for mark registration or renewal is \$87.50 per class. Please make the corrections requested in this letter, if any, and return the application and check for the appropriate amount to the attention of the corporate specialist listed below.

We can not renew this until October 24th. We can only renew 6 months prior to expiration. We will need an additional \$87.50 because you have two classes registered.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 000A00049628

MARK RENEWAL APPLICATION

Name and Address of Owner:	Return 10: Division of Corporations
The Salvador Dali Museum, Inc.	P.O. Box 6327
1000 Third Street South	Tallahassee, FL 32314
St. Petersburg, Florida 33701	
, 120220	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Mark Registered: SALVADOR DALI MUSEUM	
Registration Number: <u>T14405</u>	
Registration Number. 114402	——————————————————————————————————————
Date Filed: April 24, 1991 Renewal Date: April	24, 2001 Class(es) Filed:41, 42
Renewal statement pursuant to section 495.071, Flori-Florida or the reason for its nonuse.	da Statues. Below you must state the mark is still in use in
The mark is still in use within the S	tate of Florida
	PSE O
	L CR NO
If applicant is a corporation, enter the state of incorpo	ration: Flocida
applicant to a corporation, office and state of incorpo	171
I T. Marshall Rousseau heings	worn, depose and say that I am the owner or that I am
, 20118	
	mark and/or service mark referenced herein and make this
	f. I further acknowledge that I have read the application
and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated	d herein are true and correct.
Express Mail mailing taken autom EE 551095651	
Date of Deposit	TMARSHALL KOUSSEAU
Postal Service Express Med Past Cities to Addressee" service under 37 CFR 1.10	Typed or Printed Name of Owner
indemarks 2900 Crystal Bules, Allegan, Mighale 22202 on	. 0
Jean A. Jensen	T. Marshall Kousseam
Types or pulsated argum of places realiting paper or fee	Owner's Signature or Authorized Person's
A The state of the	Signature
STATE OF FLORIDA	
	• •
COUNTY OF PINECLAS	·
COUNTY OF THOU CONTE	
Out of the same of the same	T. MARSHALL ROUSSEAU
On this 10 TH day of AUGUST, 2000,	1. INARAHAW ROUSSERU
personally appeared before me,	
🕅 who is personally known to me 💢 whose identity	y I proved on the basis of
A COTTOS IN EXPIRES	0 -20
January 27, 2003	Ceral M. Deweer
SCAL) BONDED THRU TROY FAIN INSURANCE, INC.	Notary Public's Signature
Tomas .	, i
9	PAROL M. BUTLER
	Notary Public's Printed Name
Fee: \$87.50 Per Class	- · — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Certificate of Renewal: \$8.75 (Ontional)	•

CR2E005(7/97)